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Alaska's Flag

Eight stars of gold on a field of blue -
Alaska's flag, may it mean to you

The blue of the sea, the evening sky,
The mountain lakes and the flowers nearby;
The gold of the early sourdoughs' dreams -
The precious gold of the hills and streams;

The brilliant stars in the northern sky -
The "Bear", the "Dipper", and shining high
The great North Star with its steady light,

O'er land and sea a beacon bright.
Alaska's flag - to Alaskans dear;

The simple flag of the last frontier.
- Marie Drake
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DAILY ORDER OF BUSINESS

1. Roll Call
2. Invocation or meditation
3. Pledge of Allegiance
4. Certification by the chief clerk or secretary as to the

correctness of the journal of the previous day, journal
approved or ordered changed

5. Introduction of guests
6. Messages from the governor
7. Messages from the other house
8. Communications
9. Reports of standing committees
10. Reports of special committees
11. Introductions of citations and resolutions
12. Introduction, first reading and reference of bills
13. Consideration of daily calendar
14. Second reading of bills of house
15. Second reading of bills of other house
16. Third reading of bills of house
17. Third reading of bills of other house
18. All other matters up for final action in the house
19. Unfinished business
20. Announcement of committee meetings
21. Special orders (not set for a particular hour)
22. Adjournment

GENERAL INFORMATION
House and Senate Chambers are located on the second floor of
the Capitol. Calendars, bills and resolutions, daily journals,
announcements and a printed status of bills and resolutions
(published weekly) are available at Documents, Room 5, Capitol.
The Juneau Legislative Information Office, Room 111, Terry Miller
Building, can provide information on the legislative process and
the current status of bills and resolutions, roster of members,
seating charts, Uniform Rules, and the printed reports of the
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Legislature and its agencies.
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Bjorkman Jesse

Claman Matt

Cronk MikeCurrently no staff
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Dunbar Forrest

Giessel Cathy

Gray-Jackson Elvi

Hoffman Lyman

Hughes Shelley

Kaufman James

Kawasaki Scott

Kiehl Jesse

Merrick Kelly

Myers Robert

Olson Donny

Shower Mike

Stedman Bert

Stevens Gary

Tobin, Löki

Wielechowski Bill

Yundt RobertCurrently no staff
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SENATE (continued)

OfficePhone Room

Senate Sergeant-at-Arms907-465-4987 Senate Chamber
Matt Simpson, Jacob Pennell, Jennar Carpenter Bernard Damerval, Sky Meersman, Zaxon Tomaszewski

Senate Records907-465-2870 TSLOB, 100

Senate Finance Secretary907-465-3753 520
Doniece Gott, Allison Waid, Laura Hosey, Marta Lastufka

Senate Majority Press907-465-5319 413
Jenn Gifford, Noah Hanson

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
NamePhone Toll-Free Email Room

Allard, Jamie907-465-2995 800-365-2995 Rep.Jamie.Allard@akleg.gov  415

Burke, Robyn Niayuq907-465-3473 888-288-3473 Rep.Robyn.Burke@akleg.gov  108

Currently no staff

Bynum, Jeremy907-465-3824 800-686-3824 Rep.Jeremy.Bynum@akleg.gov  400

Currently no staff

Carrick, Ashley907-465-4976 866-465-4976 Rep.Ashley.Carrick@akleg.gov  406

Costello, Mia907-465-4993 866-465-4993 Rep.Mia.Costello@akleg.gov  404

Currently no staff

Coulombe, Julie907-465-3879 888-269-3879 Rep.Julie.Coulombe@akleg.gov  420

Dibert, Maxine907-465-2138 877-665-3709 Rep.Maxine.Dibert@akleg.gov  128

Edgmon, Bryce907-465-4451 800-898-4451 Rep.Bryce.Edgmon@akleg.gov  208

Eischeid, Ted907-465-2095 866-465-2095 Rep.Ted.Eischeid@akleg.gov  412

Currently no staff

Elam, Bill907-465-3779 800-469-3779 Rep.Bill.Elam@akleg.gov  422

Currently no staff

Fields, Zack907-465-2647 888-465-2647 Rep.Zack.Fields@akleg.gov  24

Foster, Neal907-465-3789 800-478-3789 Rep.Neal.Foster@akleg.gov  511

Galvin, Alyse907-465-3875 800-922-3875 Rep.Alyse.Galvin@akleg.gov  502

Gray, Andrew907-465-4940 866-465-4940 Rep.Andrew.Gray@akleg.gov  118
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Hall, Carolyn907-465-4968 800-773-4968 Rep.Carolyn.Hall@akleg.gov  434

Currently no staff

Hannan, Sara907-465-4766 877-465-4766 Rep.Sara.Hannan@akleg.gov  501

Himschoot, Rebecca907-465-3732 888-461-3732 Rep.Rebecca.Himschoot@akleg.gov  411

Holland, Ky907-465-4945 866-465-4945 Rep.Ky.Holland@akleg.gov  418

Currently no staff

Jimmie, Nellie Unangiq907-465-4942 800-323-4942 Rep.Nellie.Jimmie@akleg.gov  513

Currently no staff

Johnson, DeLena907-465-4958 866-465-4958 Rep.DeLena.Johnson@akleg.gov  432

Josephson, Andy907-465-4939 800-465-4939 Rep.Andy.Josephson@akleg.gov  505

Kopp, Chuck907-465-3892 866-465-3892 Rep.Chuck.Kopp@akleg.gov  204

Currently no staff

McCabe, Kevin907-465-2679 800-505-2678 Rep.Kevin.McCabe@akleg.gov  13

Mears, Donna907-465-3438 888-478-3438 Rep.Donna.Mears@akleg.gov  102

Mina, Genevieve907-465-3424 800-303-0144 Rep.Genevieve.Mina@akleg.gov  416

Moore, Elexie907-465-4833 800-782-4833 Rep.Elexie.Moore@akleg.gov  430

Currently no staff

Nelson, David907-465-4998 800-689-4998 Rep.David.Nelson@akleg.gov  426

Currently no staff

Prax, Mike907-465-4797 800-860-4797 Rep.Mike.Prax@akleg.gov  428

Rauscher, George907-465-4859 888-465-4859 Rep.George.Rauscher@akleg.gov  110

Ruffridge, Justin907-465-2693 800-463-2693 Rep.Justin.Ruffridge@akleg.gov  424

Saddler, Dan907-465-3783 877-460-3783 Rep.Dan.Saddler@akleg.gov  104

Schrage, Calvin907-465-4931 800-870-4931 Rep.Calvin.Schrage@akleg.gov  410

Schwanke, Rebecca907-465-2327 800-336-7383 Rep.Rebecca.Schwanke@akleg.gov  409

Currently no staff

Stapp, Will907-465-3004 877-465-3004 Rep.Will.Stapp@akleg.gov  500

11



POCKET DIRECTORY  Generated on: 08/04/2025
33rd Alaska State Legislature
2023 - 2024

Story, Andi907-465-3744 800-968-6744 Rep.Andi.Story@akleg.gov  403

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES (continued)

NamePhone Toll-Free Email Room

Stutes, Louise907-465-2487 800-865-2487 Rep.Louise.Stutes@akleg.gov  216

Tilton, Cathy907-465-2199 800-342-2199 Rep.Cathy.Tilton@akleg.gov  421

Tomaszewski, Frank907-465-4457 800-928-4457 Rep.Frank.Tomaszewski@akleg.gov  405

Underwood, Jubilee907-465-2186 800-468-2186 Rep.Jubilee.Underwood@akleg.gov  112

Currently no staff

Vance, Sarah907-465-2689 800-665-2689 Rep.Sarah.Vance@akleg.gov  114

OfficePhone Room

House Chief Clerk907-465-3725 TSLOB, 202

House Sergeant-at-Arms907-465-3869 House Chamber
Micaela Bradner, Christine Southall, Hosanna Henderson, Calvin North, Elena Truit, Lionel Ward, Griffin Young

House Records907-465-2214 TSLOB, 200

House Finance Secretary907-465-6258 519
Rebecca Engen, Leah Fraser, Helen Phillips, Bree Wylie

House Majority Press907-465-6791 122
Trey Watson, Forrest Musselman

House Minority Press907-465-4931 404
Joe Plesha, Brian Hild
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